FORM 80 2.57

WELL RECORD

PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION

[J SUPPLEMENTAL
(ENTER "X" WHEN APPLICABLE)

s nptt
LEASE Aller Gas Unit "B WELL No.___ L
[0 NORTH 0 NORTH
LOCATION OF WELL: 1930 =2  FT. Bl SOUTH OF THE [BSOUTH LINE AND 1980 FT.
OEeasT Kl easT
B0 WEST OF THE [JWEST LINE OF THE NE Va. Va. YVa .
O NORTH [J EAST
oF secTion__ 22 townsHie_30 [5tSOUTH. RANGE _ 3__9 X] WEST.
Stanton Kansgas
COUNTY STATE
ELEVATION: Gr, level 3173
COMPLETED AS: []OIL WELL K GAS WELL [J WATER WELL [J DRY HOLE
DRILLING COMMENCED 5=8 19, 6l COMPLETED 6=-27 19, 6l
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
~oPERATING company___Ean American Petroleum Corporation ,ppress Box 507 « Ulysses, Kansas
OIL. OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
NAME FROM TO NAME FROM TO
Top
4
Morrow 5230
2 L
3 6
WATER SANDS
NAME FROM TO WATER LEVEL] NAME FROM TO WATER LEVEL
1 None 3
2 4
CASING RECORD (OVERALL MEASUREMENT) LIN N D
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY SI1ZE QUANTITY SET AT MAKE AND TYPE
CSG. SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKE - GRADE FEET FEET TOP BOTTOM
8=5/8 | 24 8RT J=55 1790
4=1/2 | 9.5 8RT J=55 5800
PACKER RECORD
SIZE LENGTH SET AT MAKE AND TYPE
CEMENTING RECORD MUDDING RECORD
WHERE SET CEMENT ETH FINAL PRESS (CABLE TOOLS)
S1ZE FEET SACKS BRAND TYPE M op NAL METHO! RESULTS
8=5/8"1 1783 | 1000 |Pozmix | Bulk Howco
4-1/2"| 5781 830 |[Pozmix | Bulk Howco

WHAT METHOD WAS USED TO PROTECT SANDS WHEN OUTER STRINGS WERE PULLED?

WERE BOTTOM HOLE PLUGS USED?

IF SO STATE KIND, DEPTH SET. AND RESULTS OBTAMNNED-

PBD 5610
ROTARY TOOLS WERE USED FROM 0 FEET TO_M___FEET AND FROM FEET TO FEET
CABLE TooLs WERE USeD From_Gompletion reer 1o FEET, AND FROM FEET TO FEET
-HOUR PRODUCTION OR POTENTIAL TEST
WATER BsLs.
IF GAS WELL. CUBIC FEET PER 24 Hours___ 3200 MCFD SHUT.IN PRESSURE 1200 LBS. PER SQUARE IN.

I. THE UNDERSIGNED, BEING FIRST DULY SWORN UPON OATH, STATE THAT THIS WELL
OFFICE AND TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

/“7;2“/“

=] CM}!éT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THIS
v

Area Supt,

Au gust\./

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 3rd DAY OF.

November 12, 1962

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

AND T'TLE

AL s nrryde G Cherry

/‘ﬁ'm PUBLIC /



DESCRIBE EACH FORMATION DRILLED

INDICATE THICKNESS. CONTENT AND WHETHER DRY OR OlL, GAS. OR WATER BEARING.

FORMATION RECORD

FORMATION

TOP

BOTTOM

FORMATION

TOP

BOTTOM

Surface Clay
Redbed Anhydrite
Redbed Shale
Redbed Anhydrite
Shale Anhydrite
Redbed

Salt Redbed
Anhydrite Shale
Shale - Lime
Shale = Anhydrite

Shale = Lime
Lime
Lime = Shale
Lime

Lime = Shale

Total Depth
Plug Back Depth

0
185
666
707

1175
2127
2250
2300
2344
2944
3105
4685
4774
5130
5450

185

666

707
1175
2127
2250
2300
2344
2944
3105
4685
4774
5130
5450
5810

5810
5610




